
M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JIRAPUR, RAJGARH (0102) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250102257001 1 PREMNARAYAN BALCHAND PASS   M358000001253/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 1 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : VEER SAAVARAKAR GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, PACHOR, RAJGARH (0109) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250109257001 1 SHUBHANGI NAGAR DEVNARAYAN NAGAR PASS   M358000002261/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 2 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER BHOPAL (0111) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230111257008 1 MD RAGHIB HUSSAIN MD RIZWAN NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000003000/400

B250111257001 2 BHANGU SINGH RAWAT PUTIYA RAWAT PASS   M358000004247/400

B250111257002 3 PRIYA RAWAT NAGAR SINGH JAMRA PASS   M358000005250/400

B250111257003 4 RAM KRISHAN HARI SINGH PASS   M358000006233/400

B250111257004 5 RANJITA BAGDE PILAJI BAGDE PASS   M358000007289/400

B250111257005 6 SHIVANGI KHARE MANOJ KHARE NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000008000/400

B250111257006 7 SIDDHESH GULAB SINGH PASS   M358000009257/400

B250111257007 8 TARUN KUMAR NARENDRA SINGH PASS   M358000010273/400

B250111257008 9 SANGEETA BAGHEL PREM SINGH BAGHEL PASS   M358000011265/400

B250111257009 10 GAURAV SINGH RAM KARAN SINGH PASS   M358000012253/400

B250111257010 11 NEELAY RAVINDRA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000013000/400

B250141257001 12 PREMPRAKASH SEMKAR KISHORI LAL SEMKAR PASS   M358000014281/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 12     NOT APP.: 3     APP.: 9     PASS: 9     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 3 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MLB GIRLS PG COLLEGE BHOPAL   (0123) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250123257001 1 KAJARI GIRDHARI LAL PASS   M358000015245/400

B250123257002 2 PRIYANKA KAPSE DEVRAO KAPSE PASS   M358000016242/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 4 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BABULAL GOUR  GOVT PG COLLEGE , BHEL, BHOPAL (0125) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250125257001 1 DIVAKAR PRASAD PATEL NARENDRA PRASAD PATEL PASS   M358000017269/400

B250125257002 2 RAHUL MAKWANE LALARAM MAKWANE PASS   M358000018270/400

B250125257003 3 TANUJA KUMARI SURENDRA SHARMA PASS   M358000019249/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 5 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT NAVEEN ARTS & COMMERECE COLLEGE BHOPAL   (0126) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250126257001 1 DINESH KUMAR KHANGAR GHANSHYAM PRASAD KHANAGARPASS   M358000020233/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 6 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : CHANDRSHEKHAR AZAD GOVT PG LEAD COLLEGE ,SEHORE   (0132) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250132257001 1 BABLESH KUMAR NARAYAN SINGH PASS   M358000021226/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 7 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT SAROJINI NAIDU GIRLS P G COLLEGE, BHOPAL (NUTAN)  (0142) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250142257001 1 NILAM VERMA SWAROOP SINGH VERMA PASS   M358000022294/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 8 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, NARELA , BHOPAL (0158) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250158257001 1 ASHISH VERMA AMBULAL VERMA PASS   M358000023223/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 9 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHRI SATHYA SAI WOMEN COLLEGE, (AIDED), BHOPAL (0169) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250169257001 1 POOJA GIRDHARI LAL PASS   M358000024225/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 10 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : KASTURBA GIRLS COLLEGE, (AIDED) BHOPAL, BHOPAL (0170) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250170257001 1 SNEHA DESHMUKH NARAYAN DESHMUKH PASS   M358000025282/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 11 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GURUKUL COLLEGE BHANSHODA, BARASIA, BHOPAL (0179) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250179257001 1 YASHI JAIN SURENDRA JAIN PASS   M358000026317/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 12 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GURUKUL COLLEGE BHANSHODA, BARASIA, BHOPAL (0179) REG. CENTRE : BHOPAL (01)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 26     NOT APP.: 3     APP.: 23     PASS: 23     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BHOPAL (01)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 13 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, RANAPUR, JHABUA (0203) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250203257001 1 PUSHPA CHOUHAN RAMSINGH CHOUHAN PASS   M358000027238/400

B250203257002 2 YUKTI MAKWANA HANSMUKH MAKWANA PASS   M358000028254/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 14 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE THANDLA, DIST. JHABUA (0205) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250205257001 1 DILIP BHURIYA FIDDU BHURIYA PASS   M358000029222/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 15 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MANDALESWAR, DIST. KHARGONE (0208) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250208257001 1 REENA PATOD GOPAL DHANGAR PASS   M358000030229/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 16 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT JAWAHAR LAL NEHRU GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, NEPANAGAR  DIST. BURHANPUR(0210) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250210257001 1 NAMITA SEN PARASRAM SEN PASS   M358000031236/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 17 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT PG COLLEGE, KHARGONE (0211) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250211257001 1 SACHIN MANDLOI MOTESINGH MANDLOI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000032000/400

B250211257002 2 SANDEEP BARDE DEVRAM BARDE FAIL   M358000033134/400

B250211257003 3 SHEELA SEN RADHESHYAM SEN PASS   M358000034212/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 2     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 18 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, RAU, DISTRICT INDORE (0213) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250213257001 1 SOHAN KAMAL PASS   M358000035276/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 19 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT GIRLS COLLEGE, DHAR (0214) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250214257001 1 SHWETA CHOUHAN ANIL SINGH CHOUHAN PASS   M358000036244/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 20 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, SANAWAD DIST. KHARGONE (0216) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250216257001 1 ANUROOP LAKRA LATE PLACIDIUS LAKRA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000037000/400

B250216257002 2 VIJAY SOLANKI LATE SHEWLA SOLANKI PASS   M358000038256/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 21 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHRI ATAL BIHARI VAJPAYEE GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, INDORE (0218) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230218257021 1 PRATIBHA CHOUHAN CHAIN SINGH CHOUHAN PASS   M358000039262/400

230218257036 2 VIDIVY CHOUHAN CHAIN SINGH CHOUHAN FAIL   M358000040108/400

B250218251021 3 RITIKA JOSHI VIJAY PASS   M358000041292/400

B250218251031 4 KRISHNA BARVE SHERU BARVE PASS   M358000042167/400

B250218257001 5 ANKUR GOSWAMI VISHNU PRASAD PASS   M358000043263/400

B250218257002 6 DEEPANSHU MEENA HOKAM SINGH MEENA PASS   M358000044265/400

B250218257003 7 DEEPANSHU MEENA KADAM SINGH PASS   M358000045267/400

B250218257004 8 DEEPIKA DEVDA CHANDERA SINGH PASS   M358000046268/400

B250218257005 9 DEVENDRA DHURWEY KUNWAR SINGH DHURWEY PASS   M358000047275/400

B250218257006 10 DEVVRAT BHAT NARAYAN BHAT PASS   M358000048254/400

B250218257007 11 GORU WASKALE SURPAL PASS   M358000049280/400

B250218257008 12 HARSH VARDHAN SAHU MAHESH PRADAD SAHU FAIL   M358000050195/400

B250218257009 13 JASWANT SINGH MARKAM AMAR SINGH MARKAM PASS   M358000051251/400

B250218257010 14 KANAKLATA SASTIYA VERANG SASTIYA PASS   M358000052273/400

B250218257011 15 PALAK JAISWAL RAJESH JAISWAL PASS   M358000053280/400

B250218257012 16 RAVI CHOUHAN GANESH CHOUHAN PASS   M358000054254/400

B250218257013 17 SHARAD DUBEY KRISHNA MURARI DUBEY FAIL   M358000055115/400

B250218257014 18 SHUBHAM AGRAWAL MAHESH AGRAWAL FAIL   M358000056106/400

B250218257015 19 SUNITA BHATT RAMESH CHANDRA PASS   M358000057269/400

B250218257016 20 SUVODH DHAKAD RATAN SINGH PASS   M358000058279/400

B250218257017 21 USHA KANEL MOHAN LAL KANEL PASS   M358000059261/400

B250218257018 22 LOKESH SEVARAM PASS   M358000060287/400

B250218257019 23 ANJALI VERMA DURGESH VERMA FAIL   M35800006169/400

B250218257020 24 SANJU CHOUHAN MADAN LAL CHOUHAN PASS   M358000062249/400

B250218257021 25 SHRADDHA BHALAVI YUKTI PRASAD BHALAVI FAIL   M35800006378/400

B250218257022 26 NEERAJ PATIDAR JANKI LAL PASS   M358000064264/400

B250218257023 27 PREETI PANDRAM ROOP SINGH PASS   M358000065271/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 27     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 27     PASS: 21     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 6     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 22 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHARAJA BHOJ GOVT PG COLLEGE DHAR (0223) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250223257001 1 SANDEEP SINGH MUNIYA RAMESH CHANDRA MUNIYA FAIL   M358000066129/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 23 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : MAHARAJA BHOJ GOVT PG COLLEGE DHAR (0223) REG. CENTRE : INDORE (02)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 40     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 38     PASS: 30     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 8     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : INDORE (02)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 24 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KAILARAS, MORENA (0301) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250301257001 1 BARSHA SHAKYA RAGUVEER SHAKYA PASS   M358000067275/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 25 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : REGIONAL CENTER GWALIOR (0305) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230305257003 1 PUSHPENDRA PARMAR RAJENDRA SINGH PARMAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000068000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 26 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, KARERA, SHIVPURI (0312) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250312257001 1 PRINCE OJHA MUKESH OJHA PASS   M358000069277/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 27 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT SHRIMANT MAHARAJA MADHAVRAO SINDHIYA COLLEGE COLARAS, SHIVPURI (0315)REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230315257001 1 ASHISH SHARMA RAMESH KUMAR SHARMA FAIL   M35800007097/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 28 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MJS COLLEGE, BHIND (0329) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250329257001 1 SAKSHI SONI PRADEEP SONI PASS   M358000071321/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 29 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. KAMLARAJE GIRLS P G COLLEGE, GWALIOR  (0344) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250344257001 1 SHALINI BHADOURIYA RIPUDAMAN SINGH BHADOURIYANOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000072000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 30 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. VIRANGNA JHALKARI BAI GIRLS COLLEGE, GWALIOR  (0345) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250345257001 1 ISHA CHAUHAN KRISHNA CHAUHAN PASS   M358000073271/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 31 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. GIRLS COLLEGE, DATIA    (0348) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250348257001 1 PRIYANKA AHIRWAR BRISHBHAN PASS   M358000074328/400

B250348257002 2 SONAM AHIRWAR BRISHBHAN AHIRWAR PASS   M358000075331/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 32 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. NEHRU DEGREE COLLEGE, ASHOKNAGAR  (0351) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250351257001 1 SUSHANT SHARMA RAJENDRA SHARMA PASS   M358000076264/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 33 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. PG COLLEGE, DATIA (0360) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250360257001 1 AMIT KUMAR GAUTAM HARI OM SINGH AHIRWAR PASS   M358000077290/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 34 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE PIPRAI, DIST.-  ASHOKNAGAR (0372) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250372257001 1 RAMAKANT KANNOJI RAJARAM KANNOJI PASS   M358000078262/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 35 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : RISHISHWAR COLLEGE, (AIDED) PHOOPH PHOOPHKALAN, DIST.-  BHIND (0377) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250377257001 1 ABHISHEK SINGH BHADOURIARAMVEER SINGH BHADOURIA PASS   M358000079286/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 36 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : RISHISHWAR COLLEGE, (AIDED) PHOOPH PHOOPHKALAN, DIST.-  BHIND (0377) REG. CENTRE : GWALIOR (03)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 13     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 11     PASS: 10     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : GWALIOR (03)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 37 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE BHUBICHHIYA COLLEGE, MANDLA (0404) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250404257001 1 DEVENDRA KUMAR JOGI SINGH PASS   M358000080293/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 38 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : RANI DURGAWATI GOVERNEMNT PG COLLEGE , MANDLA (0405) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230405257003 1 GARIMA YADAV RAVI SHANKAR YADAV PASS   M358000081219/400

B250405257001 2 ANJALI PATEL VIJAY PATEL PASS   M358000082187/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 39 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, DINDORI (0406) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250406257001 1 TANISHA SAIYAM S R SAIYAM NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000083000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 40 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SANT ALOYSIUS COLLEGE, JABALPUR (0413) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250413257001 1 SONAM RAJPUT SHANKER SINGH RAJPUT PASS   M358000084230/400

B250455257001 2 SARANSH KUMAR MEHRA SANTOSH KUMAR MEHRA PASS   M358000085266/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 41 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : PANDIT RAMSHANKAR BANNI LAL PATHAK SHASKIYA MAHAVIDYALAYA, BARELA,JABALPUR. (0416)REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250416257001 1 MONIKA TIRKAM BIRSINGH TIRKAM PASS   M358000086278/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 42 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE, PATAN, JABALPUR (0420) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250831257002 1 RACHNA SAHU RAMESH KUMAR PASS   M358000087293/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 43 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT M H COLLEGE OF HOME SCIENCE AND SCIENCE FOR WOMEN, JABALPUR  (0427) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250427257001 1 YOGITA VIJAY KUMAR PASS   M358000088308/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 44 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE GADASARAI DINDORI, DIST.- DINDORI (0439) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250439257001 1 ANJU BANWASI SANT LAL FAIL   M358000089197/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 45 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE SAMNAPUR DINDORI, DIST.- DINDORI (0443) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250443257001 1 DROPATI KULASTE GULICHAND KULSTE PASS   M358000090268/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 46 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE ANJANIYA MANDLA, DIST.- MANDLA (0445) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250445257001 1 RAJARAM UIKEY CHHOTA SINGH UIKEY NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000091000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 47 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE MAWAI MANDLA, DIST.- MANDLA (0446) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250446257001 1 ROSHAN KUSHRAM JHAMKOO SINGH KUSHRAM PASS   M358000092253/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 48 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE MAWAI MANDLA, DIST.- MANDLA (0446) REG. CENTRE : JABALPUR (04)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 13     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 11     PASS: 10     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : JABALPUR (04)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 49 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT THAKUR RANMAT SINGH COLLEGE, REWA (0801) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250801257001 1 DEEPRAJ PATEL UMASHANKAR PATEL PASS   M358000093297/400

B250801257002 2 MOHD SHAKEEL ANSARI MOHD SHAFIQ ANSARI PASS   M358000094273/400

B250801257003 3 NEELAM BHALAVI SHARAD PASS   M358000095279/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 50 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT RAJNARAYANSMRITI P G COLLEGE, WAIDHAN, SINGRAULI (0802) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250802257001 1 CHANDRAKALA PAL LAKSHMAN PRASAD PASS   M358000096263/400

B250802257002 2 KANCHAN LAL SHOLYA RAM PASS   M358000097297/400

B250802257003 3 MAHENDRA KUMAR PATEL YAGYA LAL PATEL FAIL   M358000098236/400

B250802257004 4 SAVITRI KUMARI DUBEY SHYAMA CHARAN DUBEY PASS   M358000099285/400

B250802257005 5 SURAJ KUMAR SONI RAMSAJIVAN SONI PASS   M358000100289/400

B250802257006 6 VIJENDRA MEENA RAGHUVEER MEENA PASS   M358000101285/400

B250802257007 7 ABHIMANYU PRATAP PANDEYLOKNATH PANDEY PASS   M358000102255/400

B250802257008 8 SHRAVAN KUMAR PANDEY LAXMAN PRASAD PANDEY PASS   M358000103254/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 8     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 8     PASS: 7     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 51 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MANGAWAN, REWA (0803) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250803257001 1 TRAYAMBKESH DWIVEDI RAMASHRYA DWIVEDI PASS   M358000104265/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 52 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT SANJAY GANDHI SMRITI COLLEGE, SIDHI (0808) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250808257001 1 RIYA SINGH CHAUHAN HARIKAMAL SINGH CHAUHAN PASS   M358000105286/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 53 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, RAMPUR, NAIKIN, SIDHI (0810) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

230810257002 1 PANKAJ KUMAR SHUKLA NAGENDRA PRASAD SHUKLA FAIL   M35800010637/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 54 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, GOHPARU, DIST. SHAHDOL (0816) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250816257001 1 RAJ KUMAR BAIGA SARMUN BAIGA PASS   M358000107266/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 55 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, JAITAHARI, ANNUPPUR (0818) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250818257001 1 ASHUTOSH KUMAR URMALIYAKAILASH URMALIYA FAIL   M35800010896/400

B250818257002 2 SANTOSH RATHOUR BUDDHASEN RATHOUR PASS   M358000109251/400

B250818257003 3 BABLU RATHOUR MUNNU RATHOUR PASS   M358000110225/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 56 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT THAKUR SOMESHWAR SINGH COLLEGE,NAIGARHI, REWA (0824) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250824257001 1 SURENDRA PRASAD CHATURVEDITRIVENI PRASAD CHATURVEDI PASS   M358000111246/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 57 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, SIHAWAL, SIDHI (0825) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250825257001 1 BRIJESH KUMAR DWIVEDI RAJENDRA PRASAD DWIVEDI PASS   M358000112283/400

B250825257002 2 SONIYA SINGH SHIV RAM SINGH PASS   M358000113271/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 58 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT.  MODEL (ADARSH) COLLEGE  DIST UMARIYA   (0831) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250831257001 1 DEVENDRA SINGH MARKAM RAMNIRANJAN SINGH MARKAM PASS   M358000114266/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 59 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE SINGRAULI , DIST.-SINGRAULI (0849) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250849257001 1 SUNDARAM DHAR DUBEY RAM PRASAD DUBEY PASS   M358000115281/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 60 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SETH RAGHUNATH PD COLLEGE , (AIDED) HANUMANA , DIST.-REWA (0854) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250854257001 1 GUDIYA DEVI YADAV RAMSURATI YADAV PASS   M358000116276/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 61 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : YAMUNA PRASAD SHASTRI POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, SEMARIYA, (AIDED), DIST.- REWA (0856) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250856257001 1 VIKAS DHAWAN BHANWAR LAL DHAWAN FAIL   M358000117105/400

B250856257002 2 PRATIBHA VERMA RAMSAJEEVAN VERMA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000118000/400

B250856257003 3 ABHISHEK TRIPATHI SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000119000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 62 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : JANTA COLLEGE, (AIDED), REWA,DIST.-REWA (0857) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250857257001 1 SONAM TIWARI RAM BHUWAN DWIVEDI PASS   M358000120301/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 63 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BHAGWAN BIRSAMUNDA GOVT COLLEGE DIVYAGAVA (0860) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250860257001 1 ANAMIKA CHATURVEDI VIJAY NARAYAN CHATURVEDI PASS   M358000121280/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 64 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BHAGWAN BIRSAMUNDA GOVT COLLEGE DIVYAGAVA (0860) REG. CENTRE : REWA (08)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 29     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 27     PASS: 23     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : REWA (08)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 65 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE SATNA (1001) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251001257001 1 AMIT KUMAR DAHIYA DINKAR PRASAD DAHIYA PASS   M358000122275/400

B251001257002 2 DEEPIKA TRIPATHI SURENDRA KUMAR TRIPATHI PASS   M358000123249/400

B251001257003 3 PREETIMA SINGH BEERBAHADUR SINGH PASS   M358000124244/400

B251001257004 4 PRIYA BHARTI HORIL PRASAD PASS   M358000125280/400

B251001257005 5 PUSHPANJALI SAKET BHAGAVANDIN SAKET PASS   M358000126251/400

B251001257006 6 RAKESH KEWAT PUNNA KEWAT PASS   M358000127247/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 6     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 6     PASS: 6     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 66 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE LAVKUSH NAGAR, CHHATARPUR (1018) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251018257001 1 KULDEEP VISHWAKARMA MUNNA LAL PASS   M358000128258/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 67 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE AMANGANJ,PANNA (1020) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231020257002 1 RAVIKANT DAHAYAT ANOOP LAL DAHAYAT PASS   M358000129220/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 68 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE NAGOD,SATNA   (1027) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251311257001 1 BINDHESHWARI AHIRWAR JAYRAM AHIRWAR PASS   M358000130268/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 69 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JAITWARA, SATNA (1038) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251038257001 1 ANCHAL TRIPATHI SAKHENDRA PRASDAD TRIPATHIPASS   M358000131281/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 70 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE JAITWARA, SATNA (1038) REG. CENTRE : SATNA (10)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 10     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 10     PASS: 10     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SATNA (10)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 71 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT ARTS AND COMMERCE AND SCIENCE PG NODAL COLLEGE SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1301)REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B250401257001 1 ADARSH MISHRA BHOLA PRASAD MISHRA PASS   M358000132231/400

B251301257001 2 SHAILENDRA NAMDEV MADAN LAL NAMDEV PASS   M358000133232/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 72 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT P.G. COLLEGE, GADHAKOTA SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1302) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251302257001 1 BHARAT LODHI SANTOSH PASS   M358000134235/400

B251302257002 2 PUSHPA BAGDE MANOHAR GAJBHIYE PASS   M358000135217/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 73 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT GCS PG NODAL COLLEGE DAMOH,  DIST.-DAMOH (1304) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251304257001 1 BHARAT BHOOSHAN KHARE MUNNI LAL KHARE NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000136000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 74 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE PRITHVIPUR NIWADI,  DIST.-NIWADI (1309) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251309257001 1 APOORV KHARE MAHESH KHARE PASS   M358000137229/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 75 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT ASCA  PG NODAL COLLEGE NIWADI,  DIST.-NIWADI (1313) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251313257001 1 SHWETA GUPTA NAND LAL GUPTA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000138000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 76 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT AUTONOMAS GIRLS P.G. NODAL COLLEGE OF EXCELLENCE SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1314) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251314257001 1 ANKIT KUMAR JOSHI ASHOK KUMAR JOSHI PASS   M358000139213/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 77 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE BAKSWAHA  CHHATARPUR,  DIST.-CHHATARPUR (1319) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251319257001 1 SHIVAM SONI RAGHUNATH SONI PASS   M358000140200/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 78 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE KHIMLASA SAGAR, DIST.- SAGAR (1336) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251336257001 1 GOURAV MEENA RAJENDRA KUMAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000141000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 79 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : CENTRAL JAIL SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1341) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251341257001 1 VANDANA KANOJIYA RAM NARESH KANNOJIYA PASS   M358000142209/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 80 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : CENTRAL JAIL SAGAR,  DIST.-SAGAR (1341) REG. CENTRE : SAGAR (13)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 11     NOT APP.: 3     APP.: 8     PASS: 8     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : SAGAR (13)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 81 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT BHAGATSINGH P.G. COLLEGE, JAORA, DIST. RATLAM (1405) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251405257001 1 PRITI BALA MANGI LAL NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000143000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 82 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT. COLLEGE, SUSNAIR (1410) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251410257001 1 GARIMA PARMAR LEKHRAM BHATI PASS   M358000144271/400

B251410257002 2 PRIYANKA RANI NARENDRA KUMAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000145000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 83 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. MADHAV ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, UJJAIN (1412) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251412257001 1 VISHAKHA BILOTIYA PARAS BILOTIYA PASS   M358000146358/400

B251412257002 2 SHOBHA CHHANIWAL H N MALVIYA PASS   M358000147194/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 84 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE  BHANPURA (1416) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251416257001 1 BHAWNA BHARATRAM PASS   M358000148288/400

B251416257002 2 SHALU PARMANAND PASS   M358000149324/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 85 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT KRISHNAJIRAO PAWAR COLLEGE DEWAS (1419) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251419257001 1 ANKITA MOURYA RAMESH CHANDRA MOURYA PASS   M358000150291/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 86 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE MANDSAUR (1422) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251422257001 1 CHETANA DUBEY JAGDISH DUBEY FAIL   M358000151142/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 87 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT PG COLLEGE NEEMUCH, UJJAIN (1423) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251423257001 1 JARE SINGH BANSHI LAL PASS   M358000152273/400

B251423257002 2 SANDHYA NAGDA NARENDRA NAGDA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000153000/400

B251423257003 3 SHAILJA JOSHI SANJAY JOSHI PASS   M358000154299/400

B251423257004 4 VINOD KUMAR CARPENTER BHONIRAM CARPENTER PASS   M358000155273/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 88 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE :  GOVT. KALIDAS GIRLS COLLEGE, UJJAIN  (1448) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251448257001 1 VITHIKA BANODIYA LEKHRAJ NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000156000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 89 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SANDIPANI COLLEGE, (AIDED), UJJAIN, NEEMUCH (1479) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251479257001 1 HEMANT RATHOD SHATRUGHAN RATHOD PASS   M358000157311/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 90 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SANDIPANI COLLEGE, (AIDED), UJJAIN, NEEMUCH (1479) REG. CENTRE : UJJAIN (14)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 15     NOT APP.: 4     APP.: 11     PASS: 10     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : UJJAIN (14)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 91 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. AUTONOMOUS P.G. COLLEGE CHHINDWARA (1501) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231501257011 1 SURBHI SONI VIJAY SONI FAIL   M358000158221/400

B251501257001 2 AARTI MINOTE KANHAIYALAL MINOTE FAIL   M358000159202/400

B251501257002 3 ADITYA BHOYAR VINAYAKRAO BHOYAR FAIL   M358000160189/400

B251501257003 4 AYUSH A PRASAD AJEET PRASAD PASS   M358000161258/400

B251501257004 5 GANESH CHOURIYA SHAMBHULAL CHOURIYA PASS   M358000162276/400

B251501257005 6 JYOTI AGARWAL PREM KUMAR AGARWAL PASS   M358000163270/400

B251501257006 7 MADAN PATASKAR SEVAKRAM PATASKAR PASS   M358000164244/400

B251501257007 8 MANISHA UKEY KAPURCHAND UKEY PASS   M358000165286/400

B251501257008 9 MAYUR USRETHE DIMAK SING PASS   M358000166254/400

B251501257009 10 PARVATI GUNHERE MOTILAL GUNHERE PASS   M358000167280/400

B251501257010 11 PHALGUNI BHATT PURUSHOTTAM BHATT PASS   M358000168239/400

B251501257011 12 PRIYATAM PATEL LEKHRAM PATEL PASS   M358000169251/400

B251501257012 13 RAJKANTA UIKEY GHASEETA UIKEY PASS   M358000170271/400

B251501257013 14 RAKSHANDA MANGROLE HUKAM SINGH MANGROLE PASS   M358000171266/400

B251501257014 15 SANJAY JATHARE SUDAMA JATHARE PASS   M358000172257/400

B251501257015 16 YOGESH CHOURE THANSHINGH PASS   M358000173266/400

B251501257016 17 ARZOO BANO HAFEEJ KHAN PASS   M358000174254/400

B251501257017 18 SONIKA OMSHANKAR FAIL   M358000175237/400

B251501257018 19 REETU CHOUHAN ANIL SINGH CHOUHAN PASS   M358000176267/400

B251501257019 20 ANAMIKA DEHARIYA SURESH KUMAR DEHARIYA NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000177000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 20     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 19     PASS: 15     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 4     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 92 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE , UMRANALA,CHHINDWARA (1503) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251503257001 1 PAYAL GAWANDE NANDKISHOR GAWANDE NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000178000/400

B251503257002 2 PRITI KUSHNEKAR RAJKUMAR KUSHNEKAR PASS   M358000179256/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 93 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHREE SHREE LAXMI NARAYAN GOVT. PENCH VALLEY P.G. COLLEGE, PARASIA, CHHINDWAR (1505)REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251505257001 1 DEEPAK KUMAR SHUKRA NARAYAN PRASAD SHUKRA FAIL   M358000180175/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 94 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, HARRAI, CHHINDWARA  (1508) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251508257001 1 JITENDRA SARYAM NARENDRA SINGH SARYAM PASS   M358000181233/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 95 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, BARGHAT, SEONI  (1511) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251511257001 1 POONARAM TIKARAM NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000182000/400

B251511257002 2 RAM KUMAR MEHTAR PASS   M358000183272/400

B251511257003 3 TEERATH KUMAR NAND KISHOR PASS   M358000184244/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 96 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE :  GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, LALBARRA, BALAGHAT (1514) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251514257001 1 MONA HARIPRASAD PASS   M358000185258/400

B251514257002 2 NIKITA SOHAN NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000186000/400

B251514257003 3 SHRISHTI MAHAJAN CHANDRASHEKHAR MAHAJAN NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000187000/400

B251514257004 4 SONAM PAGARWAR TULSIRAM PASS   M358000188240/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 2     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 97 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT P. G. COLLEGE, SEONI (1522) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251522257001 1 ARTI BHALAVI NIRANJAN PASS   M358000189271/400

B251522257002 2 MAHENDRA KUMAR DHARNE BHOJRAM DHARNE PASS   M358000190256/400

B251522257003 3 RAJESH PARTE GYAN SINGH PARTE NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000191000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 98 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, BICHHUA, CHHINDWARA (1525) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251525257001 1 ANAND SAHARE SHAMRAO SAHARE PASS   M358000192239/400

B251525257002 2 LAXMIDHAR MAHORE MOOLCHAND MAHORE NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000193000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 99 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. JATASHANKAR TRIVEDI P.G. COLLEGE, BALAGHAT  (1529) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251529251011 1 KHEMENDRA KATRE GANESHRAM PASS   M358000194276/400

B251529257001 2 NIRMALA SELOKAR PARASRAM SELOKAR PASS   M358000195255/400

B251529257003 3 SUNIL SOLANKI KARAN SOLANKI PASS   M358000196246/400

TEMP25004330 4 SEJAL SEWAIWAR MANOJ SEWAIWAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000197000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 100 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. ARANYA BHARTI COLLEGE, BAIHAR, BALAGHAT (1531) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251531257001 1 ATUL KUMAR YUVRAJ PASS   M358000198253/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 101 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. RAJA BHOJ COLLEGE, KATANGI, BALAGHAT (1533) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251533257001 1 EKTA BAGDE RAMESHWAR NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000199000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 102 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SWAMI VIVEKANAND GOVT. COLLEGE, LAKHNADON, SEONI (1535) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251535257001 1 SUDHEER KUMAR JAISWAL RAMESH KUMAR JAISWAL PASS   M358000200292/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 103 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : DANIELSON DEGREE COLLEGE, (AIDED)  CHHINDWARA (1539) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251539257001 1 VINOD GANESH PASS   M358000201278/400

B251539257002 2 MANSHI GAYAKWAR BALWANT RAO GAYAKWAR PASS   M358000202268/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 104 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, (AIDED) CHOURAI , CHHINDWARA (1540) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251540257001 1 SHAILENDRA RAGHUWANSEENIRANJAN RAGHUWANSEE NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000203000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 105 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, (AIDED) CHOURAI , CHHINDWARA (1540) REG. CENTRE : CHHINDWARA (15)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 46     NOT APP.: 10     APP.: 36     PASS: 31     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 5     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : CHHINDWARA (15)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 106 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT NARMADA COLLEGE, NARMADAPURAM (1601) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251601257001 1 MONIKA YADAV KAMALKANT YADAV PASS   M358000204241/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 107 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVERNMENT COLLEGE, MULTAI, BETUL  (1603) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251603257001 1 ARUN BIHARE MANIK RAM BIHARE FAIL   M358000205202/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 108 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT JAYWANTI HAKSAR P G COLLEGE, BETUL (1610) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251610257001 1 BHARAT CHADHOKAR UMESH CHADHOKAR PASS   M358000206254/400

B251610257002 2 MAHESHVER BHLAVI BHOLARAM BHLAVI PASS   M358000207239/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 109 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT ARTS AND COMMERCE COLLEGE, HARDA (1614) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251614257001 1 ANJALI DEEPAK NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000208000/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 0     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 110 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT GIRLS COLLEGE, ITARSI  (1622) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251622257001 1 RAKHI LODHIYA CHAMPALAL LODHIYA PASS   M358000209219/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 111 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE BHIMPUR , DIST.- BETUL (1630) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251630257001 1 SONAL ARYA DILEEP ARYA PASS   M358000210291/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 112 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT COLLEGE BHIMPUR , DIST.- BETUL (1630) REG. CENTRE : NARMADAPURAM (16)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 7     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 6     PASS: 5     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : NARMADAPURAM (16)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 113 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHAHEED BHEEMA NAYAK GOVT. PG COLLEGE, BARWANI, DIST. BARWANI (1701) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251701257001 1 NILESH CHOUHAN MOHAN CHOUHAN PASS   M358000211261/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 114 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SARDAR VALLABH BHAI PATEL GOVT. COLLEGE KUKSHI,  DIST.  DHAR (1703) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251703257001 1 DIVYA ANARE DEVISINGH ANARE PASS   M358000212294/400

B251703257002 2 GARIMA ANARE DEVISINGH ANARE PASS   M358000213291/400

B251703257003 3 HEENA PANCHOLI SHANKAR BAGHEL NOT APPEARED/FAIL   M358000214000/400

B251703257004 4 RANI BRAJWASI HIRALAL BRAJWASI PASS   M358000215271/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 4     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 115 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE BIDWAL, DIST. DHAR (1704) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251704257001 1 AMBIKA PARMAR LAXMAN PARMAR FAIL   M35800021691/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 0     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 116 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE  PANSEMAL,DIST. BARWANI (1705) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251705257001 1 RAHUL ANIL PASS   M358000217236/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 117 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE BAGH, DIST.  DHAR (1706) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251706257001 1 NIHARIKA RATHORE TULSIRAM RATHORE PASS   M358000218282/400

B251706257002 2 RATAN SINGH BAMNIYA MOHABBAT SINGH BAMNIYA PASS   M358000219250/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 118 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : SHRI RAJENDRA SURI, GOVT. COLLEGE SARDARPUR, DIST. DHAR (1707) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251707257001 1 MANMOHAN MAVI BALUJI PASS   M358000220271/400

B251707257002 2 VIKAS GAVRI SHANTILAL GAVRI PASS   M358000221292/400

B251707257003 3 JALAM SINGH NINAMA MOHAN NINAMA PASS   M358000222277/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 3     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 119 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. ADARSH COLLEGE, JHABUA, DIST. JHABUA  (1710) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

231710257001 1 SUNITA DAMOR RAM SINGH DAMOR PASS   M358000223251/400

B251710257001 2 SARLA NALWAYA NAR SINGH NALWAYA PASS   M358000224292/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 120 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, DHARAMPURI, DIST. DHAR (1712) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251712257001 1 AMIT UPADHYAY PRAKASH UPADHYAY PASS   M358000225269/400

B251712257002 2 ANITA SOLANKI MOTAILAL PASS   M358000226286/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 121 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, NIWALI, DIST. BARWANI (1717) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251717257001 1 ASMA TAROLE SHANTI LAL TAROLE PASS   M358000227307/400

B251717257002 2 KRASHNA PAWAR AKASH PAWAR PASS   M358000228270/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 2     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 2     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 122 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. POST GRADUATE COLLEGE, ALIRAJPUR, DIST. ALIRAJPUR  (1718) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251718257001 1 AVANTIKA RAWAT GEL SINGH PASS   M358000229264/400

B251718257002 2 DEEPIKA CHOUHAN SURESH FAIL   M35800023091/400

B251718257003 3 BHIMSINGH BHURIYA JAGAN BHURIYA PASS   M358000231298/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 3     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 3     PASS: 2     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 1     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 123 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, JOBAT, DIST. ALIRAJPUR (1719) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251719257001 1 RANJANA DUDWA THAN SINGH PASS   M358000232265/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 124 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE, DHAMNOD, DIST. DHAR  (1721) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251721257001 1 GANGARAM BAGHEL NARSINGH BAGHEL PASS   M358000233260/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 125 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : GOVT. COLLEGE GANDHWANI , DIST. DHAR (1726) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251726257001 1 KAVITA WASKEL CHIMAN SINGH DAWAR PASS   M358000234293/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 126 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BHAGWAN BIRSA MUNDA GOVT. COLLEGE PATI, DIST. BARWANI (1729) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

B251729257001 1 ANTARSINGH SASTE KOTWAL PASS   M358000235258/400

TOTAL STUDENTS : 1     NOT APP.: 0     APP.: 1     PASS: 1     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 0     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF STUDY CENTRE

Page 127 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BHAGWAN BIRSA MUNDA GOVT. COLLEGE PATI, DIST. BARWANI (1729) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 25     NOT APP.: 1     APP.: 24     PASS: 22     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 2     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

REGIONAL CENTRE SUMMARY : BARWANI (17)

END OF REG. CENTRE

Page 128 of 129PCNC : PREVIOUS CLASS NOT CLEARED, UFM : UNFAIR MEANS, ODL : OPEN AND DISTANCE LEARNING



M.P. BHOJ (OPEN) UNIVERSITY, BHOPAL

RESULT SHEET OF MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025

RUN DATE : 13-MAR-2026

[MODE : ODL]

STUDY CENTRE : BHAGWAN BIRSA MUNDA GOVT. COLLEGE PATI, DIST. BARWANI (1729) REG. CENTRE : BARWANI (17)

TOTAL M.S. NO.RESULTS/D/W OFNAMEROLL NOS.NO.

"Accredited with ""A"" Grade by NAAC"

TOTAL STUDENTS : 235     NOT APP.: 30     APP.: 205     PASS: 182     SUPPL.: 0     FAIL: 23     W.H.: 0     UFM: 0     CANCEL: 0

END OF REPORT

MASTER OF ARTS SOCIOLOGY (PREVIOUS YEAR) JAN.-DEC. 2025 SUMMARY 
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